
Scottish Mini Cooper Cup
18 scores count from 21 Rounds
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12a 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Total Diff
1 70 Oly MORTIMER 17 25 12 11 16 2 0 14 25 25 25 25 26 26 16 265
2 18 Daniel PATTERSON 10 10 25 26 14 0 11 0 12 14 16 20 17 20 15 210 -55
3 91 Robbie DALGLEISH 0 0 0 20 26 14 26 25 16 16 14 14 14 10 10 205 -5
4 22 Jason BALLANTYNE 25 21 15 0 8 17 14 21 21 10 0 6 10 16 20 204 -1
5 25 Chad LITTLE 20 16 0 16 20 1 16 3 0 1 12 17 20 14 25 181 -23
6 65 Jack IRVINE 1 14 20 14 10 25 20 16 10 0 9 8 9 12 12 180 -1
7 23 Ian MUNRO 14 12 16 12 12 20 12 9 14 21 21 12 175 -5
8 27 Martin WIJETUNGA N 9 9 9 4 9 12 0 5 4 7 7 10 0 8 5 98 -77
9 12 Jacob HEAP 0 0 0 5 6 7 1 10 7 9 8 7 12 9 9 90 -8
10 88 Barry HOLMES 7 8 7 9 7 10 5 12 1 0 0 0 7 5 8 86 -4
11 333 Ewan ROBERTSON 8 7 8 7 0 9 7 7 6 6 0 0 0 7 4 76 -10
12 80 Ross FOSTER N 5 6 10 6 5 8 2 0 0 0 6 5 4 6 3 66 -10
13 13 Blair DRYBURGH N 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 8 9 8 0 4 6 6 52 -14
14 52 Michael WILLIAMS N 6 2 3 8 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 1 8 7 50 -2
15 53 Stuart McPHADEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 12 10 9 47 -3
16 16 William SMITH 0 3 5 3 4 6 0 4 5 0 4 2 5 3 44 -3
17 5 Jonathan WILD 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 3 5 5 3 4 2 34 -10
18 684 Ralph STURROCK N 12 0 6 0 0 0 9 0 2 0 0 0 29 -5
19 164 Curtis PATERSON N 4 4 4 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 -10



Scottish Mini Cooper Newcomers Cup
18 scores count from 21 Rounds
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Pos Car No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12a 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Total Diff
1 27 Martin WIJETUNGA 20 25 20 14 25 25 0 14 14 14 16 25 0 20 14 246
2 12 Jacob HEAP 0 0 0 16 20 16 9 25 16 20 20 16 25 25 25 233 -13
3 80 Ross FOSTER 14 20 25 20 16 20 10 0 9 14 14 14 16 12 204 -29
4 52 Michael WILLIAMS 16 12 12 25 12 10 14 16 0 9 20 20 166 -38
5 13 Blair DRYBURGH 0 16 0 9 9 0 16 20 25 16 12 16 16 155 -11
6 5 Jonathan WILD 0 0 0 12 14 12 12 0 12 12 12 10 14 10 120 -35
7 53 Stuart McPHADEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 25 25 20 110 -10
8 684 Ralph STURROCK 25 0 16 0 0 0 25 0 10 76 -34
9 164 Curtis PATERSON 12 14 14 10 10 14 0 0 0 74 -2



Scottish Mini Cooper Cup - Knockhill Cup
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Diff
1 91 Robbie DALGLEISH 20 26 14 26 25 16 16 14 14 171
2 70 Oly MORTIMER 11 16 2 0 14 25 25 25 25 143 -28
3 23 Ian MUNRO 12 12 20 12 9 14 21 21 12 133 -10
4 18 Daniel PATTERSON 26 14 0 11 0 12 14 16 20 113 -20
5 65 Jack IRVINE 14 10 25 20 16 10 0 9 8 112 -1
6 22 Jason BALLANTYNE 0 8 17 14 21 21 10 0 6 97 -15
7 25 Chad LITTLE 16 20 1 16 3 0 1 12 17 86 -11
8 12 Jacob HEAP 5 6 7 1 10 7 9 8 7 60 -26
9 27 Martin WIJETUNGA N 4 9 12 0 5 4 7 7 10 58 -2
10 53 Stuart McPHADEN N 8 0 8 12 10 9 47 -11
11 88 Barry HOLMES 9 7 10 5 12 1 0 0 0 44 -3
12 333 Ewan ROBERTSON 7 0 9 7 7 6 6 0 0 42 -2
13 13 Blair DRYBURGH N 0 0 0 6 8 9 8 0 4 35 -7
14 80 Ross FOSTER N 6 5 8 2 0 0 0 6 5 32 -3
15= 16 William SMITH 3 4 6 0 4 5 0 4 2 28 -4
15= 5 Jonathan WILD 2 3 4 3 0 3 5 5 3 28 0
17 52 Michael WILLIAMS N 8 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 1 24 -4
18 684 Ralph STURROCK N 0 0 0 9 0 2 0 0 0 11 -13
19 164 Curtis PATERSON N 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 -4


